El
ec
tr
ic
 S
tr
ik
es

RCI Product Catalogue 202166
RCI Locksets
How To Order
Cylinder
Type1 Finish2
S
	–Sargent 10
Line� KIL (less
cylinder)
626 	–Satin Chrome
(Standard)
D 	–Conventional
Cylinder 625 	–Bright Chrome
L 	–Less Cylinder 619PVD 	–Satin Nickel
C 	–SFIC 613PVD 	–Dark Oxidized Satin
Bronze
Function J 	–Less SFIC 612PVD 	–Satin Bronze
La
tc
h
B
ol
ts
5
S
tr
ik
e
O
pt
io
ns
Li
p
Le
ng
th
K
ey
in
g
O
pt
io
ns
5
Fail-
Secure 80EU T 	–Temporary
SFIC 606PVD 	–Satin Brass
Fail-Safe 80EL R 	–Schlage FSIC
(less core) 605PVD 	–Bright
Brass AM 	–Antimicrobial
Coating3
C8 5001 1316
Request� to Exit RX LR C 	–3-1/2" Dia. 5 	–12VDC TX RH 	–Right
Hand 134 	–1-3/4"–2-1/4"
LC D 	–3-1/2" Dia.
stamped, LOCK 8 	–24VDC
	–Security
Screw
s
LH 	–Left
Hand 138 	–1-3/8"–1-
5/8"
LG E 	–3-1/2" Dia. stepped rose Voltage Door Hand6 Door
Thickness4
LT F 	–3-1/2" Dia. stepped rose
stamped, LOCK
LF6 Rose Design
LV6
Lever5
Standard models include:
•	C8 80EL D LR E 626 5 10252 134 5001 1316